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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	NetLabels
	USB3-1-D_N

	Ports
	USB3-1-D_N


	USB3-1-D_P
	Pins
	D20-1
	J9-3

	NetLabels
	USB3-1-D_P

	Ports
	USB3-1-D_P


	USB3-1-RX_N
	Pins
	D22-5
	D22-6
	J9-5

	Ports
	USB3-1-RX_N


	USB3-1-RX_P
	Pins
	D22-4
	D22-7
	J9-6

	Ports
	USB3-1-RX_P


	USB3-1-TX_N
	Pins
	C219-1
	D22-2
	D22-9

	Ports
	USB3-1-TX_N


	USB3-1-TX_P
	Pins
	C220-1
	D22-1
	D22-10

	Ports
	USB3-1-TX_P


	USB3_0_FAULT
	Pins
	R58-2
	U25-3

	Ports
	USB3_0_FAULT


	USB3_1_EN
	Pins
	R57-1
	U25-4

	Ports
	USB3_1_EN



	Ports
	5V0_CBL
	GND
	USB3-1-D_N
	USB3-1-D_P
	USB3-1-RX_N
	USB3-1-RX_P
	USB3-1-TX_N
	USB3-1-TX_P
	USB3_0_FAULT
	USB3_1_EN



	Schematic Prints of XTRCB_Boost_5.25@6.0A.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	XTRCB_Boost_5.25@6.0A.SchDoc
	Components
	C8
	C8-1
	C8-2

	C9
	C9-1
	C9-2

	C16
	C16-1
	C16-2

	C17
	C17-1
	C17-2

	C19
	C19-1
	C19-2

	C20
	C20-1
	C20-2

	L2
	L2-1
	L2-2

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	R15
	R15-1
	R15-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	U3
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3
	U3-4
	U3-5
	U3-6
	U3-7


	Nets
	EN_Boost_5V0
	Pins
	R16-2
	U3-5

	Ports
	EN_Boost_5V0


	GND
	Pins
	C8-1
	C9-1
	C16-1
	C17-1
	C19-1
	C20-1
	R15-1
	R16-1
	U3-1
	U3-6

	Ports
	GND


	NetL2_2
	Pins
	L2-2
	U3-2


	NetR12_1
	Pins
	R12-1
	R15-2
	U3-4


	VI_Boost_5V0
	Pins
	C8-2
	C9-2
	C16-2
	L2-1
	U3-7

	Ports
	VI_Boost_5V0


	VO_Boost_5V0
	Pins
	C17-2
	C19-2
	C20-2
	R12-2
	U3-3

	Ports
	VO_Boost_5V0



	Ports
	EN_Boost_5V0
	GND
	VI_Boost_5V0
	VO_Boost_5V0



	Schematic Prints of XTRCB_CAN.SchDoc("Selected Document")
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	Components
	C49
	C49-1
	C49-2

	C52
	C52-1
	C52-2

	C53
	C53-1
	C53-2

	C54
	C54-1
	C54-2

	C55
	C55-1
	C55-2

	C56
	C56-1
	C56-2

	C57
	C57-1
	C57-2

	D6
	D6-1
	D6-2
	D6-3

	K2
	K2-1
	K2-2
	K2-3
	K2-4

	L4
	L4-1
	L4-2
	L4-3
	L4-4

	R25
	R25-1
	R25-2

	R26
	R26-1
	R26-2

	R27
	R27-1
	R27-2

	U8
	U8-1
	U8-2
	U8-3
	U8-4
	U8-5
	U8-6
	U8-7
	U8-8
	U8-9
	U8-10
	U8-11
	U8-12
	U8-13
	U8-14
	U8-15
	U8-16
	U8-17
	U8-18
	U8-19
	U8-20
	U8-21

	Y7
	Y7-1
	Y7-2
	Y7-3
	Y7-4


	Nets
	3V3_UPS
	Pins
	C49-2
	R25-2
	U8-18

	Ports
	3V3_UPS


	CAN_TERMINATION
	Pins
	R26-1

	Ports
	CAN_TERMINATION


	CANH
	Pins
	K2-4
	L4-3

	NetLabels
	CANH

	Ports
	CANH


	CANL
	Pins
	L4-2
	R27-2

	NetLabels
	CANL

	Ports
	CANL


	CS_CAN
	Pins
	U8-16

	NetLabels
	CS_CAN
	CS_CAN

	Ports
	CS_CAN


	GND
	Pins
	C49-1
	C52-1
	C53-1
	C54-1
	C55-1
	C56-1
	C57-1
	D6-3
	K2-2
	U8-8
	U8-21
	Y7-2
	Y7-4

	Ports
	GND


	INT_CAN
	Pins
	U8-11

	NetLabels
	INT_CAN
	INT_CAN

	Ports
	INT_CAN


	NetC52_2
	Pins
	C52-2
	C53-2
	D6-2
	L4-1
	U8-20


	NetC54_2
	Pins
	C54-2
	C55-2
	D6-1
	L4-4
	U8-19


	NetC56_2
	Pins
	C56-2
	U8-6
	Y7-1


	NetC57_2
	Pins
	C57-2
	U8-7
	Y7-3


	NetK2_1
	Pins
	K2-1
	R26-2


	NetK2_3
	Pins
	K2-3
	R27-1


	NetR25_1
	Pins
	R25-1
	U8-17


	NetU8_1
	Pins
	U8-1


	NetU8_2
	Pins
	U8-2


	NetU8_3
	Pins
	U8-3


	NetU8_4
	Pins
	U8-4


	NetU8_5
	Pins
	U8-5


	NetU8_9
	Pins
	U8-9


	NetU8_10
	Pins
	U8-10


	NetU8_13
	Pins
	U8-13


	SCK_CAN
	Pins
	U8-12

	NetLabels
	SCK_CAN
	SCK_CAN

	Ports
	SCK_CAN


	SI_CAN
	Pins
	U8-14

	NetLabels
	SI_CAN
	SI_CAN

	Ports
	SI_CAN


	SO_CAN
	Pins
	U8-15

	NetLabels
	SO_CAN
	SO_CAN

	Ports
	SO_CAN



	Ports
	3V3_UPS
	CAN_TERMINATION
	CANH
	CANL
	GND
	IFS_MCP2515
	IFS_MCP2515.CS_CAN
	IFS_MCP2515.INT_CAN
	IFS_MCP2515.SCK_CAN
	IFS_MCP2515.SI_CAN
	IFS_MCP2515.SO_CAN



	Schematic Prints of XTRCB_CHG_SC.SchDoc("Selected Document")
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	Components
	C68
	C68-1
	C68-2

	C69
	C69-1
	C69-2

	D4
	D4-1
	D4-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R30
	R30-1
	R30-2

	R31
	R31-1
	R31-2

	R33
	R33-1
	R33-2

	R34
	R34-1
	R34-2

	R35
	R35-1
	R35-2

	R36
	R36-1
	R36-2

	U16
	U16-1
	U16-2
	U16-3
	U16-4
	U16-5
	U16-6
	U16-7
	U16-8
	U16-9


	Nets
	BATTERY/SC
	Pins
	C68-2
	R17-2
	R30-2
	R31-2
	U16-8

	Ports
	BATTERY/SC


	CHG_EN
	Pins
	R36-1
	U16-3

	Ports
	CHG_EN


	CHG_PWR
	Pins
	C69-2
	U16-1

	Ports
	CHG_PWR


	GND
	Pins
	C68-1
	C69-1
	R33-1
	R35-1
	R36-2
	U16-4
	U16-9

	Ports
	GND


	NetD4_1
	Pins
	D4-1
	R17-1


	NetD4_2
	Pins
	D4-2
	U16-5


	NetR30_1
	Pins
	R30-1
	R33-2
	R34-2
	U16-7


	NetR31_1
	Pins
	R31-1
	R34-1
	U16-6


	NetR35_2
	Pins
	R35-2
	U16-2



	Ports
	BATTERY/SC
	CHG_EN
	CHG_PWR
	GND
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	Components
	C78
	C78-1
	C78-2

	C79
	C79-1
	C79-2

	C80
	C80-1
	C80-2

	C81
	C81-1
	C81-2

	C82
	C82-1
	C82-2

	D15
	D15-1
	D15-2

	PP16
	PP16-0

	R53
	R53-1
	R53-2

	U1B
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-22
	U1-23
	U1-32
	U1-33
	U1-42
	U1-43
	U1-52
	U1-53
	U1-59
	U1-60
	U1-65
	U1-66
	U1-71
	U1-74
	U1-76
	U1-77
	U1-78
	U1-79
	U1-81
	U1-83
	U1-84
	U1-85
	U1-86
	U1-87
	U1-88
	U1-90
	U1-98
	U1-107
	U1-108
	U1-113
	U1-114
	U1-119
	U1-120
	U1-125
	U1-126
	U1-131
	U1-132
	U1-137
	U1-138
	U1-144
	U1-150
	U1-155
	U1-156
	U1-161
	U1-162
	U1-167
	U1-168
	U1-173
	U1-174
	U1-179
	U1-180
	U1-185
	U1-186
	U1-191
	U1-192
	U1-197
	U1-198
	U1-SH1
	U1-SH2
	U1-SH3
	U1-SH4


	Nets
	5V0_UPS
	Pins
	C78-1
	C79-2
	C80-2
	U1-77
	U1-79
	U1-81
	U1-83
	U1-85
	U1-87

	Ports
	5V0_UPS


	CMOUT_3V3
	Pins
	C81-2
	D15-2
	U1-78
	U1-84
	U1-86

	Ports
	CMOUT_3V3


	GND
	Pins
	C78-2
	C79-1
	C80-1
	C81-1
	C82-2
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-22
	U1-23
	U1-32
	U1-33
	U1-42
	U1-43
	U1-52
	U1-53
	U1-59
	U1-60
	U1-65
	U1-66
	U1-71
	U1-74
	U1-98
	U1-107
	U1-108
	U1-113
	U1-114
	U1-119
	U1-120
	U1-125
	U1-126
	U1-131
	U1-132
	U1-137
	U1-138
	U1-144
	U1-150
	U1-155
	U1-156
	U1-161
	U1-162
	U1-167
	U1-168
	U1-173
	U1-174
	U1-179
	U1-180
	U1-185
	U1-186
	U1-191
	U1-192
	U1-197
	U1-198

	Ports
	GND


	NetC82_1
	Pins
	C82-1
	PP16-0
	R53-2
	U1-76


	NetD15_1
	Pins
	D15-1
	R53-1


	NetU1_88
	Pins
	U1-88


	NetU1_90
	Pins
	U1-90


	NetU1_SH1
	Pins
	U1-SH1


	NetU1_SH2
	Pins
	U1-SH2


	NetU1_SH3
	Pins
	U1-SH3


	NetU1_SH4
	Pins
	U1-SH4



	Ports
	5V0_UPS
	CMOUT_3V3
	GND



	Schematic Prints of XTRCB_CPU.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	XTRCB_CPU.SchDoc
	Components
	C24
	C24-1
	C24-2

	C25
	C25-1
	C25-2

	C26
	C26-1
	C26-2

	C27
	C27-1
	C27-2

	C28
	C28-1
	C28-2

	C30
	C30-1
	C30-2

	C31
	C31-1
	C31-2

	C32
	C32-1
	C32-2

	C34
	C34-1
	C34-2

	C35
	C35-1
	C35-2

	C36
	C36-1
	C36-2

	C205
	C205-1
	C205-2

	C206
	C206-1
	C206-2

	D5
	D5-1
	D5-2
	D5-3

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4
	J1-5

	L3
	L3-1
	L3-2

	PP3
	PP3-0

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	R19
	R19-1
	R19-2

	R20
	R20-1
	R20-2

	R21
	R21-1
	R21-2

	R62
	R62-1
	R62-2

	R86
	R86-1
	R86-2

	S1
	S1-1
	S1-2

	U4
	U4-1
	U4-2
	U4-3
	U4-4
	U4-5
	U4-6
	U4-7
	U4-8
	U4-9
	U4-10
	U4-11
	U4-12
	U4-13
	U4-14
	U4-15
	U4-16
	U4-17
	U4-18
	U4-19
	U4-20
	U4-21
	U4-22
	U4-23
	U4-24
	U4-25
	U4-26
	U4-27
	U4-28
	U4-29
	U4-30
	U4-31
	U4-32
	U4-33
	U4-34
	U4-35
	U4-36
	U4-37
	U4-38
	U4-39
	U4-40
	U4-41
	U4-42
	U4-43
	U4-44
	U4-45
	U4-46
	U4-47
	U4-48

	U6
	U6-1
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U6-4
	U6-5

	Y1
	Y1-1
	Y1-2
	Y1-3
	Y1-4


	Nets
	5V0_CBL
	Pins
	D5-2

	Ports
	5V0_CBL


	5V0_CBL_ONOFF
	NetLabels
	5V0_CBL_ONOFF


	5V0_UPS
	Pins
	D5-1

	Ports
	5V0_UPS


	A/D Inputs.5V0_CBL_Level
	Pins
	R21-2

	Ports
	A/D Inputs.5V0_CBL_Level


	A/D Inputs.SCBA_Level
	Pins
	R20-2

	Ports
	A/D Inputs.SCBA_Level


	A/D Inputs.VEPR_LEVEL
	Pins
	R19-2

	Ports
	A/D Inputs.VEPR_LEVEL


	BOOST_ONOFF
	NetLabels
	BOOST_ONOFF


	CB CTRL BUS.5V0_CBL_ONOFF
	Ports
	CB CTRL BUS.5V0_CBL_ONOFF


	CB CTRL BUS.BOOST_ONOFF
	Ports
	CB CTRL BUS.BOOST_ONOFF


	CB CTRL BUS.CHG_ONOFF
	Ports
	CB CTRL BUS.CHG_ONOFF


	CB CTRL BUS.SCBA_ONOFF
	Ports
	CB CTRL BUS.SCBA_ONOFF


	CB CTRL BUS.ULED
	Ports
	CB CTRL BUS.ULED


	CB CTRL BUS.UPS_ONOFF
	Ports
	CB CTRL BUS.UPS_ONOFF


	CHG_ONOFF
	NetLabels
	CHG_ONOFF


	ERROR_LED
	NetLabels
	ERROR_LED

	Ports
	ERROR_LED


	GND
	Pins
	C24-1
	C25-1
	C26-1
	C27-1
	C28-1
	C30-1
	C31-1
	C32-1
	C34-1
	C35-1
	C36-1
	C205-1
	C206-1
	J1-5
	S1-1
	U4-7
	U6-2
	Y1-2
	Y1-4

	Ports
	GND


	GPIO02/RPI_SDA
	Pins
	U4-33

	NetLabels
	GPIO02/RPI_SDA

	Ports
	GPIO02/RPI_SDA


	GPIO03/RPI_SCL
	Pins
	U4-34

	NetLabels
	GPIO03/RPI_SCL

	Ports
	GPIO03/RPI_SCL


	NetC24_2
	Pins
	C24-2
	U4-8
	Y1-1


	NetC25_2
	Pins
	C25-2
	J1-3
	R18-1
	R86-2
	S1-2
	U4-10


	NetC26_2
	Pins
	C26-2
	U4-9
	Y1-3


	NetC30_2
	Pins
	C30-2
	R19-1
	U4-11


	NetC31_2
	Pins
	C31-2
	R20-1
	U4-12


	NetC32_2
	Pins
	C32-2
	R21-1
	U4-13


	NetC35_2
	Pins
	C35-2
	C36-2
	L3-2
	U4-5


	NetC205_2
	Pins
	C205-2
	D5-3
	U6-1
	U6-3


	NetJ1_1
	Pins
	J1-1
	R62-2
	U4-35


	NetJ1_2
	Pins
	J1-2
	U4-36


	NetU4_1
	Pins
	U4-1


	NetU4_2
	Pins
	U4-2


	NetU4_3
	Pins
	U4-3


	NetU4_14
	Pins
	U4-14


	NetU4_15
	Pins
	U4-15


	NetU4_16
	Pins
	U4-16


	NetU4_17
	Pins
	U4-17


	NetU4_18
	Pins
	U4-18


	NetU4_19
	Pins
	U4-19


	NetU4_20
	Pins
	U4-20


	NetU4_21
	Pins
	U4-21


	NetU4_22
	Pins
	U4-22


	NetU4_23
	Pins
	U4-23


	NetU4_24
	Pins
	U4-24


	NetU4_25
	Pins
	U4-25


	NetU4_26
	Pins
	U4-26


	NetU4_27
	Pins
	U4-27


	NetU4_28
	Pins
	U4-28


	NetU4_31
	Pins
	U4-31


	NetU4_37
	Pins
	U4-37


	NetU4_38
	Pins
	U4-38


	NetU4_39
	Pins
	U4-39


	NetU4_40
	Pins
	U4-40


	NetU4_41
	Pins
	U4-41


	NetU4_42
	Pins
	U4-42


	NetU4_43
	Pins
	U4-43


	NetU4_44
	Pins
	U4-44


	NetU4_45
	Pins
	U4-45


	NetU4_46
	Pins
	U4-46


	NetU4_47
	Pins
	U4-47


	NetU4_48
	Pins
	U4-48


	NetU6_4
	Pins
	U6-4


	RUN_LED
	NetLabels
	RUN_LED

	Ports
	RUN_LED


	SCBA_ONOFF
	NetLabels
	SCBA_ONOFF


	STA_TMR_Reset
	Pins
	U4-30

	Ports
	STA_TMR_Reset


	STATUS_LED
	NetLabels
	STATUS_LED

	Ports
	STATUS_LED


	STM_BOOT0
	Pins
	R62-1

	Ports
	STM_BOOT0


	STM_NRST
	Pins
	R86-1

	Ports
	STM_NRST


	STM_RXD
	Pins
	U4-32

	NetLabels
	STM_RXD

	Ports
	STM_RXD


	STM_TXD
	Pins
	U4-29

	NetLabels
	STM_TXD

	Ports
	STM_TXD


	uC_3V3
	Pins
	C27-2
	C28-2
	C34-2
	C206-2
	J1-4
	L3-1
	PP3-0
	R18-2
	U4-4
	U4-6
	U6-5


	ULED
	NetLabels
	ULED


	UPS_ONOFF
	NetLabels
	UPS_ONOFF



	Ports
	5V0_CBL
	5V0_UPS
	A/D Inputs
	A/D Inputs.5V0_CBL_Level
	A/D Inputs.SCBA_Level
	A/D Inputs.VEPR_LEVEL
	CB CTRL BUS
	CB CTRL BUS.5V0_CBL_ONOFF
	CB CTRL BUS.BOOST_ONOFF
	CB CTRL BUS.CHG_ONOFF
	CB CTRL BUS.SCBA_ONOFF
	CB CTRL BUS.ULED
	CB CTRL BUS.UPS_ONOFF
	ERROR_LED
	GND
	RPI BUS
	RPI BUS.GPIO02/RPI_SDA
	RPI BUS.GPIO03/RPI_SCL
	RPI BUS.STM_RXD
	RPI BUS.STM_TXD
	RUN_LED
	STA_TMR_Reset
	STATUS_LED
	STM_BOOT0
	STM_NRST
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	Components
	C83
	C83-1
	C83-2

	C84
	C84-1
	C84-2

	C85
	C85-1
	C85-2

	Q4
	Q4-1
	Q4-2
	Q4-3

	R54
	R54-1
	R54-2

	U22
	U22-1
	U22-2
	U22-3

	U23
	U23-1
	U23-2
	U23-3
	U23-4
	U23-5
	U23-6
	U23-7
	U23-8
	U23-9
	U23-10
	U23-11


	Nets
	GND
	Pins
	C83-1
	C84-1
	C85-1
	U22-1
	U23-5
	U23-6
	U23-11

	Ports
	GND


	HV_RSENSE+
	Pins
	U23-3

	Ports
	HV_RSENSE+


	HV_RSENSE-
	Pins
	U23-4

	Ports
	HV_RSENSE-


	LPR_3V3
	Pins
	R54-1

	Ports
	LPR_3V3


	LPR_5V0
	Pins
	C84-2
	Q4-1
	U22-3

	Ports
	LPR_5V0


	NetC83_2
	Pins
	C83-2
	C85-2
	Q4-2
	R54-2
	U22-2
	U23-10


	NetU23_7
	Pins
	U23-7


	PICO_SCL
	Pins
	U23-9

	Ports
	PICO_SCL


	PICO_SDA
	Pins
	U23-8

	Ports
	PICO_SDA


	SENSE1_N
	Pins
	U23-2

	Ports
	SENSE1_N


	SENSE1_P
	Pins
	U23-1

	Ports
	SENSE1_P


	VBIAS
	Pins
	Q4-3

	Ports
	VBIAS



	Ports
	GND
	HV_RSENSE+
	HV_RSENSE-
	LPR_3V3
	LPR_5V0
	PICO_SCL
	PICO_SDA
	SENSE1_N
	SENSE1_P
	VBIAS
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	Components
	D7
	D7-1
	D7-2

	D8
	D8-1
	D8-2

	D9
	D9-1
	D9-2

	D10
	D10-1
	D10-2

	J2
	J2-1

	J3
	J3-1

	J4
	J4-1

	J5
	J5-1

	J8
	J8-1

	J14
	J14-1

	J15
	J15-1

	J16
	J16-1

	J17
	J17-1

	J18
	J18-1

	J19A
	J19A-1

	J19B
	J19B-1

	J20
	J20-1

	J20A
	J20A-1

	J20B
	J20B-1


	Nets
	24V0_IN
	Pins
	J8-1

	Ports
	24V0_IN


	ACK_A
	Pins
	D9-2
	J20A-1

	Ports
	ACK_A


	ACK_B
	Pins
	D10-2
	J20B-1

	Ports
	ACK_B


	CANH
	Pins
	J4-1

	Ports
	CANH


	CANL
	Pins
	J5-1

	Ports
	CANL


	GND
	Pins
	D8-1
	D9-1
	D10-1


	GNDIN
	Pins
	J14-1

	Ports
	GNDIN


	NetD7_2
	Pins
	D7-2


	PE
	Pins
	J20-1

	Ports
	PE


	RD_N
	Pins
	J18-1

	NetLabels
	RD_N

	Ports
	RD_N


	RD_P
	Pins
	J17-1

	NetLabels
	RD_P

	Ports
	RD_P


	RS485_A
	Pins
	J2-1

	Ports
	RS485_A


	RS485_B
	Pins
	J3-1

	Ports
	RS485_B


	SNIFF_A
	Pins
	D7-1
	J19A-1

	Ports
	SNIFF_A


	SNIFF_B
	Pins
	D8-2
	J19B-1

	Ports
	SNIFF_B


	TD_N
	Pins
	J16-1

	NetLabels
	TD_N

	Ports
	TD_N


	TD_P
	Pins
	J15-1

	NetLabels
	TD_P

	Ports
	TD_P



	Ports
	24V0_IN
	100MB_RD_N
	100MB_RD_P
	100MB_TD_N
	100MB_TD_P
	ACK_A
	ACK_B
	CANH
	CANL
	GNDIN
	PE
	RS485_A
	RS485_B
	SNIFF_A
	SNIFF_B



	Schematic Prints of XTRCB_ETHERNET_A.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	XTRCB_ETHERNET_A.SchDoc
	Components
	C104
	C104-1
	C104-2

	C105
	C105-1
	C105-2

	D27
	D27-1
	D27-2
	D27-3
	D27-4
	D27-5
	D27-6
	D27-7
	D27-8
	D27-9
	D27-10

	D28
	D28-1
	D28-2
	D28-3
	D28-4
	D28-5
	D28-6
	D28-7
	D28-8
	D28-9
	D28-10

	J10
	J10-1
	J10-2
	J10-3
	J10-4
	J10-5
	J10-6
	J10-7
	J10-8
	J10-9
	J10-10
	J10-11
	J10-12
	J10-13
	J10-14
	J10-15
	J10-16
	J10-17
	J10-18
	J10-S1
	J10-S2

	R66
	R66-1
	R66-2

	R67
	R67-1
	R67-2


	Nets
	AETH_LEDG
	Pins
	R67-1

	NetLabels
	AETH_LEDG
	AETH_LEDG

	Ports
	AETH_LEDG


	AETH_LEDY
	Pins
	R66-1

	NetLabels
	AETH_LEDY
	AETH_LEDY

	Ports
	AETH_LEDY


	ATRD0_N
	Pins
	D27-2
	D27-9
	J10-2

	NetLabels
	ATRD0_N
	ATRD0_N

	Ports
	ATRD0_N


	ATRD0_P
	Pins
	D27-1
	D27-10
	J10-1

	NetLabels
	ATRD0_P
	ATRD0_P

	Ports
	ATRD0_P


	ATRD1_N
	Pins
	D27-5
	D27-6
	J10-6

	NetLabels
	ATRD1_N
	ATRD1_N

	Ports
	ATRD1_N


	ATRD1_P
	Pins
	D27-4
	D27-7
	J10-3

	NetLabels
	ATRD1_P
	ATRD1_P

	Ports
	ATRD1_P


	ATRD2_N
	Pins
	D28-4
	D28-7
	J10-8

	NetLabels
	ATRD2_N
	ATRD2_N

	Ports
	ATRD2_N


	ATRD2_P
	Pins
	D28-5
	D28-6
	J10-7

	NetLabels
	ATRD2_P
	ATRD2_P

	Ports
	ATRD2_P


	ATRD3_N
	Pins
	D28-1
	D28-10
	J10-10

	NetLabels
	ATRD3_N
	ATRD3_N

	Ports
	ATRD3_N


	ATRD3_P
	Pins
	D28-2
	D28-9
	J10-9

	NetLabels
	ATRD3_P
	ATRD3_P

	Ports
	ATRD3_P


	GND
	Pins
	C104-1
	C105-1
	D27-3
	D27-8
	D28-3
	D28-8

	Ports
	GND


	NetC104_2
	Pins
	C104-2
	J10-4
	J10-5


	NetC105_2
	Pins
	C105-2
	J10-S1
	J10-S2


	NetJ10_11
	Pins
	J10-11


	NetJ10_12
	Pins
	J10-12


	NetJ10_13
	Pins
	J10-13


	NetJ10_14
	Pins
	J10-14


	NetJ10_16
	Pins
	J10-16
	R66-2


	NetJ10_18
	Pins
	J10-18
	R67-2


	VDDIO
	Pins
	J10-15
	J10-17

	Ports
	VDDIO



	Ports
	AETH
	AETH.AETH_LEDG
	AETH.AETH_LEDY
	AETH.ATRD0_N
	AETH.ATRD0_P
	AETH.ATRD1_N
	AETH.ATRD1_P
	AETH.ATRD2_N
	AETH.ATRD2_P
	AETH.ATRD3_N
	AETH.ATRD3_P
	GND
	VDDIO



	Schematic Prints of XTRCB_ETHERNET_B.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	XTRCB_ETHERNET_B.SchDoc
	Components
	C200
	C200-1
	C200-2

	C201
	C201-1
	C201-2

	D41
	D41-1
	D41-2
	D41-3
	D41-4
	D41-5
	D41-6
	D41-7
	D41-8
	D41-9
	D41-10

	D42
	D42-1
	D42-2
	D42-3
	D42-4
	D42-5
	D42-6
	D42-7
	D42-8
	D42-9
	D42-10

	J13
	J13-1
	J13-2
	J13-3
	J13-4
	J13-5
	J13-6
	J13-7
	J13-8
	J13-9
	J13-10
	J13-11
	J13-12
	J13-13
	J13-14
	J13-15
	J13-16
	J13-17
	J13-18
	J13-S1
	J13-S2

	R107
	R107-1
	R107-2

	R108
	R108-1
	R108-2


	Nets
	BETH_LEDG
	Pins
	R108-1

	NetLabels
	BETH_LEDG
	BETH_LEDG

	Ports
	BETH_LEDG


	BETH_LEDY
	Pins
	R107-1

	NetLabels
	BETH_LEDY
	BETH_LEDY

	Ports
	BETH_LEDY


	BTRD0_N
	Pins
	D41-2
	D41-9
	J13-2

	NetLabels
	BTRD0_N
	BTRD0_N

	Ports
	BTRD0_N


	BTRD0_P
	Pins
	D41-1
	D41-10
	J13-1

	NetLabels
	BTRD0_P
	BTRD0_P

	Ports
	BTRD0_P


	BTRD1_N
	Pins
	D41-5
	D41-6
	J13-6

	NetLabels
	BTRD1_N
	BTRD1_N

	Ports
	BTRD1_N


	BTRD1_P
	Pins
	D41-4
	D41-7
	J13-3

	NetLabels
	BTRD1_P
	BTRD1_P

	Ports
	BTRD1_P


	BTRD2_N
	Pins
	D42-4
	D42-7
	J13-8

	NetLabels
	BTRD2_N
	BTRD2_N

	Ports
	BTRD2_N


	BTRD2_P
	Pins
	D42-5
	D42-6
	J13-7

	NetLabels
	BTRD2_P
	BTRD2_P

	Ports
	BTRD2_P


	BTRD3_N
	Pins
	D42-1
	D42-10
	J13-10

	NetLabels
	BTRD3_N
	BTRD3_N

	Ports
	BTRD3_N


	BTRD3_P
	Pins
	D42-2
	D42-9
	J13-9

	NetLabels
	BTRD3_P
	BTRD3_P

	Ports
	BTRD3_P


	CMOUT_3V3
	Ports
	CMOUT_3V3


	GND
	Pins
	C200-1
	C201-1
	D41-3
	D41-8
	D42-3
	D42-8

	Ports
	GND


	NetC200_2
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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